
  

2018-19  Short Course Time 
Standard Achievers 

  

Team Record 
Marlowe Misner 
Jacob Rees 
Isaac Saenz 
Graham Simmon 
 
AAAA  
(Silver Cap) 
Wesley Carter 
Sarah Jahns 
Marlowe Misner 
Graham Simmon 
 

AAA (All-Star) 
Hanna Burke 
Juliana Carey 
Lauren Diehl  
Charlie Fountain 
Griffin Hammett 
Darnell Mitchell 
Maggie Nguyen 
Sofie Rees 
Isaac Saenz 
Dylan Yin 
 
AA 
Henry Breiding 
Lindsey Diehl 
Ava Gawronski 
Ryan Haskins 
Sean Lin 
Ethan McKinsey 
Kaylee McLester  
Danielle Mitchell 
Nolan Patterson 
Rachel Peden 
Caitlyn Petmecky 
Baylor Stanton 
Blake Wilson  
Jeffrey Xu 
Andy Zhu 
 

A 
Condi Britton 
Haley Burke 
Caitlyn Diehl 
David Duong 

A (cont) 
Nia Fraser  
Andrew Guo 
Russell Hart 
Kate Johnson  
Lucas Johnson  
Paige Johnson 
Hannah Claire Jowers  
Janelle Mitchell 
Ella Moulder 
Desymber Richie 
Ella Smith 
Zoe Wilson 
Freddy Xu 
 

BB 
Delaney Benford 
SteveMichael Bennett 
Abby Bold 
Owen Breiding 
Sarah Burton 
Jack Byrne 
Yilin Chen 
Grant Deckers 
Kayla Deckers 
Carter Dehnke 
Hannah DeLong 
Rachel DeLong 
Ruthie DeLong 
Adam Dockstader 
Grace Fleming  
Jaden Henry 
Sarah Heppe 
Max Inlow 
Reagan Miller 
Brielle Mitchell 
Emily Morgan 
Sophia Papania 
Cate Rovie 
Jillian Rovie 
Addison Shaffer 
Sijia She 
Brandon Shepard 
Sydney Spruiell 
Collier Stanton 
McKenna Thacker 
Anishka Trehan 
Sarah Wang 

B 
Karam Ahlmoud 
Justin Bennett 
Madison Bradberry 
Mikayla Chapek 
Kayden Clinansmith 
Lannon Clinansmith 
Kaylee Crippen 
Grant Haskins 
Jenna Inlow 
Cate Joyce 
Emily Li 
Steven Li 
Jonathan Malonza 
Tanner Manson 
Sanai Mendez 
Ellie Patterson 
Dakota Richie 
Dylan Willis 
Chris Wilson 
 

State Qualifiers 
Henry Breiding 
Owen Breiding 
Hanna Burke 
Juliana Carey 
Wesley Carter 
Yilin Chen 
Ruthie DeLong 
Caitlyn Diehl  
Lauren Diehl 
Lindsey Diehl 
David Duong 
Charlie Fountain 
Grace Fleming 
Ava Gawronski 
Andrew Guo 
Griffin Hammett 
Russell Hart 
Ryan Haskins 
Max Inlow 
Sarah Jahns 
Lucas Johnson 
Paige Johnson 
Hannah Claire Jowers 
Sean Lin 
Kaylee McLester  
Reagan Miller 
Marlowe Misner 

State Qualifiers (cont) 
Brielle Mitchell 
Darnell Mitchell 
Ella Moulder 
Maggie Nguyen 
Sophia Papania 
Nolan Patterson 
Rachel Peden 
Caitlyn Petmecky 
Jacob Rees 
Sofie Rees 
Cate Rovie 
Isaac Saenz 
Graham Simmon 
Baylor Stanton 
Collier Stanton 
McKenna Thacker 
Anishka Trehan 
Sarah Wang 
Freddy Xu 
Jeffrey Xu 
Dylan Yin 
Andy Zhu 
 
Senior Sectionals 
Juliana Carey 
Wesley Carter 
Lauren Diehl  
Charlie Fountain 
Griffin Hammett 
Sarah Jahns 
Darnell Mitchell 
Maggie Nguyen 
Jacob Rees 
Graham Simmon 
Dylan Yin 
 

Futures 
Juliana Carey 
Wesley Carter 
Charlie Fountain 
Sarah Jahns 
Jacob Rees 
 

 


